
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-10947 Name:

Status:Type: Study Session Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/12/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2022 6/7/2022

Title: Subject:  Study Session and Consideration of Design Professional Services Agreement between the
City of Cupertino and Dialog Design LLP for the City Hall Annex at 10455 Torre Ave

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Agreement, 3. B - City Hall Annex Design Services RFQ Appendices A-F,
4. C - City Hall Annex Design Services RFQ Appendix G

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/7/2022 1

Subject: Study Session and Consideration of Design Professional Services Agreement between the City of Cupertino

and Dialog Design LLP for the City Hall Annex at 10455 Torre Ave

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Design Professional Services Agreement between the City

and DIALOG Design LP to provide design services for the City Hall Annex in the amount of

$443,480; and

2. Authorize the Director of Public Works to execute any necessary services or change orders, up to a

contingency amount of $65,022 (15% of base services,) for a total appropriation of $508,502

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

